Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED floodlight PROLUMEN Light Slim G3 400W 68000Im 38x70° No dim

740
Product code 18989

A reliable LED floodlight for illuminating areas and parking lots.

The floodlight's protection class is IP66 and IKO8, which means the light fixture withstands outdoor

conditions excellently.

Trust your lighting project to the experienced team of LED House - let's bring your vision to life!

Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Power supply
Brand

Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

LIimf tm21

Energy class

68000lumens
170Im/W

5 years
SOSEN
PROLUMEN
No dim
400W

400W
38x70°

70

L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
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